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149883 Acosta , Autumn F 11 2012 X
208572 Akins , Ashely  F 7 - X
104680 Akins , Nathan M 12 2011 X
232573 Alford , Faith F 7 - X
232568 Alford , Micah M 8 - X
123179 Anderson , Aubrielle F 10 2013 X
180732 Anderson , Evan M 10 2013 X
73228 Anderson , Jaylene F 12 2011 X

208558 Angel , Alex M 8 - X
180699 Arole , Akshay M 11 2012 X
199162 Ashcraft , Haley F 11 2012 X
104640 Bailey , Brooke F 10 2013 X
123181 Baker , Grace F 10 2013 X
149865 Beach , Jack M 11 2012 X
108821 Beckham , Shelby F 11 2012 X
123182 Beighle , Erin F 9 2014 X
192267 Bertke , Zachary M 10 2013 X
180757 Blackburn , Lizzy F 9 2014 C
199158 Block , Joseph M 12 2011 X
222692 Bonne , Trey M 8 - X
208574 Bowman , Ava  F 7 - X
149884 Brauer , Jennifer F 11 2012 X
163486 Brook , Elliott M 11 2012 X
232578 Brooks , Andrew M 9 2014 X
180701 Brooks , Drew M 9 2014 X
169551 Brown , Ben M 10 2013 X
180787 Brown , Kambree F 9 2014 X
208660 Bryant , Jacob M 11 2012 X
97255 Carr , David M 12 2011 X
97256 Catlett , Cody M 12 2011 X

198986 Catlett , Colton M 9 2014 X
208569 Caudle , Harbour F 7 - X
220432 Chevalier , Tessa F 10 2013 X
232574 Chipman , Hailey F 9 2014 X
192268 Clines , Kyle M 10 2013 X
149869 Clinkenbeard , Matt M 11 2012 X
192266 Clinkenbeard , Zach M 9 2014 X
97257 Compton , Mason M 12 2011 X

123157 Compton , Will M 12 2011 X
97258 Coomer , Joey M 12 2011 X

123183 Cordray , Carly F 10 2013 X
108822 Cottrell , Kaitlyn F 11 2010 X
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104647 Cox , Taylor F 10 2013 X
180677 Craig , Elissa F 10 2013 X
232577 Crase , Dalton M 9 2014 X
149384 Crook , Clark M 11 2012 X
149382 Crook , Colin M 11 2012 X
222693 Cullum , Danny M 9 2014 X
232569 Czechorski , Bryce M 10 2013 X
199159 Danzer , Reese  M 10 2013 X
199031 Daugherty , Nichole F 10 2013 X
208580 DeLisle , Emily F 9 2014 X
192261 DeZarn , Olivia F 11 2012 X
104650 Derenthal , Jordan F 11 2012 X
180735 Dietz , Charles M 10 2013 X
176034 Dixon , Danielle F 12 2011 X
180752 Domaschko , Taylor F 10 2013 C
232570 Doverspike , Dylan M 8 - X
149870 Doverspike , Owen M 11 2012 X
208559 Edwards , Kyle M 8 - X
180800 Elston , Jacob M 9 2014 X
198987 Eten , Jacob M 10 2010 X
108837 Evans , Shea M 12 2011 X
104794 Flege , Caleb M 12 2011 X
104795 Flege , Corbin M 12 2011 X
149163 Florence , Kylie F 10 2013 X
198989 Foley , Braxton M 9 2014 X
123158 Franks , Daniel M 12 2011 X
123159 Franks , Jonah M 12 2011 X
104656 Fritz , Emery F 11 2012 X
208661 Gilb , Nicholas M 10 2013 X
192269 Ginn , Davis M 10 2013 X
180808 Glahn , Teresa F 11 2012 X
180708 Glavan , Ben M 8 - X
208581 Godsey , B ryanna F 8 - X
208556 Graffeo , Hayden M 8 - X
123185 Gregg , Julianna F 11 2010 X/C
103509 Griffin , Logan M 10 2013 X
192263 Groneck , Jordan F 10 2013 X
222694 Grubbs , Grant  M 8 - X
73227 Grubbs , Tristen F 12 2011 X

199160 Hains , Daniel M 10 2013 X
208570 Hall , Hannah F 7 - X
208662 Hammond , Noah M 9 2014 X
222686 Hardin , Olivia F 9 2014 X
104796 Harper , Matt M 12 2011 X
222700 Harris , Logan M 9 2014 X
123189 Hendren , Rachel F 10 2013 X
208582 Herbsteit , Lillie F 9 2014 X
104770 Herbstreit , Maddie F 12 2011 X
163498 Hester , Austin M 11 2012 X
149172 Higgins , Adrienne F 10 2013 X
123168 Hincks , Addie F 10 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: f76735d46fe0f8008c9785dc67e9e750 2015-04-22 18:35:46

Digitally signed by Kyle Bennett (kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 10:33:23 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

180789 Hincks , Frances F 8 - X
149847 Hudson , Seth M 10 2013 X
190672 Hugunan , Nicole F 12 2011 X/C
97260 Hutchinson , Dustin M 12 2011 X

169470 Hutson , Chris M 11 2012 X
108823 Ignasak , Dajen F 11 2012 X/C
208663 Irvin , Blaine M 9 2014 X
149888 Ison , Ellie F 10 2013 X
102026 Ison , Hailey F 11 2012 X
104808 Johnston , Nicholas M 12 2011 X
104658 Johnston , Sarah F 10 2012 X
222695 Jones , Garrett M 8 - X
222687 Kinmon , Katie F 8 - X
162877 Kinmon , Kyle M 11 2012 X
190856 Kinmon , Stephanie  F 10 2013 X
108843 Kirby , Jacob M 12 2011 X
104659 Kirby , Karrie F 10 2011 X
97261 Kline , Justin M 12 2011 X

149890 Knight , Abby F 10 2013 X/C
149853 Kopser , Jake M 9 2014 X
199161 Kopser , Max M 10 2013 X
222688 Krummen , Lindsey  F 9 2014 X
208575 Kunkle , Megan F 7 - X
149854 Landrum , Nathan M 9 2014 X
192274 Langhauser , Michael M 11 2012 X
180709 Larson , Ty M 8 - X
97263 Latimore , William M 12 2011 X

149885 Lawson , Katie F 11 2012 C
208561 Lawson , Luke M 9 2014 X
149855 Lawson , Mark M 9 2014 X
149856 Leffler , Zach M 11 2012 X
123174 Lehkamp , Garrett M 11 2011 X
173792 Lehkamp , Rachel F 9 2014 X
180791 Lightner , Ella F 9 2014 X
123190 Lohr , Madison F 10 2013 X
169550 Long , Josh M 11 2012 X
104773 Luebbe , Zoe F 11 2012 X
222701 Macaraniag , Isiah M 9 2014 X
180724 Marlor , Trinity F 8 - X
208563 Marrs , Sophia F 8 - C
97264 Martin , Daniel M 12 2011 X

180755 Martin , Gabby F 9 2014 C
97265 Martin , James M 12 2011 X

149858 Martin , Michael M 11 2012 X
149872 Martin , Noah M 11 2012 X
104730 Mason , Adrianne F 11 2012 X
199163 Mazuk , Gracey F 8 - X
232579 Mazuk , Randal M 9 2014 X
208664 McElroy , Garrett M 9 2014 X
192276 McKinney , Christopher M 12 2011 X
163361 McMillen , Sloan M 11 2012 X
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180794 McMillin , Seabree F 8 - X
97247 McPherson , Carli F 12 2011 X

214528 McVay , Austin M 9 2014 X
123269 McVay , Jessica F 11 2012 C
192264 Meyer , Megan F 10 2013 X
111496 Meyer , Michael M 11 2012 X
232575 Michael , Addisyn F 7 - X
208665 Micheal , Hunter M 9 2014 X
97248 Mills , Allie F 12 2011 X
97266 Moffett , Baylee M 12 2011 X

198991 Moffett , Dawson M 9 2014 X
123221 Moore , Madison F 12 2011 C
208564 Moore , McKenna F 8 - C
222702 Moore , Ryan M 9 2014 X
149859 Moran , Jeremy M 10 2013 X
222703 Mulcahy , Braden M 8 - X
123223 Mulcahy , Kaylee F 12 2011 C
173789 Mulcahy , Lauren F 10 2013 X
97267 Navey , Jacob M 12 2011 X

180680 Nguyen , Haley F 9 2014 X
180702 Oditt , Alex M 9 2014 X
180703 Oditt , Dillon M 9 2014 X
123224 Ortega , Blanca F 12 2011 X
104660 Padgett , Carrington F 10 2012 X
149873 Page , Halsey M 11 2012 X
104663 Palmer , Gracie F 10 2012 X
97268 Parece , Anthony M 12 2011 X

208576 Patel , Zarml F 7 - X
163365 Peace , Jake M 11 2012 X
123227 Perry , Avery F 12 2011 X
198993 Perry , Brent M 9 2014 X
222689 Perry , Brook F 8 - X
232576 Perry , Emily F 9 2014 X
180739 Pettyjohn , Scott M 10 2013 X
123229 Pierson , Jessica F 12 2011 C
208571 Planck , Mckenzie F 10 2013 X
180809 Plata , Sydni F 10 2013 X
149860 Poland , Jake M 11 2012 X
157919 Ponzer , Rachel F 9 2014 X
123192 Poore , Alyson F 9 2014 X
123175 Poore , Jared M 11 2012 X
208565 Presser , Madison F 10 2013 C
199164 Pulliam , Sadie F 10 2013 X
111491 Pulliam , Sam M 12 2011 X
73231 Quatkemeyer , Emily F 12 2011 X

180740 Quatkmeyer , Ethan M 10 2010 X
169695 Rabe , Madison F 10 2013 X
199165 Rabe , Morgan F 8 - X
149133 Radic , Maya F 11 2012 X
180741 Redman , Carter M 10 2013 X
149874 Richardson , Noah M 11 2012 X
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180725 Ridener , Emma F 8 - X
149846 Riehemann , Seth M 11 2012 X
180710 Ring , Jimmie M 8 - X
108825 Rodgers , Emma F 11 2012 X
163500 Rogers , Austin M 11 2012 X
180712 Rogers , Jared M 8 - X
199034 Rohrkasse , Alexa F 10 2013 X
192277 Roth , Blake M 9 2014 X
208566 Roth , Jenna F 8 - C
123193 Rouse , Caroline F 11 2012 X
180753 Rouse , Cassidy F 9 2014 C
222704 Rouse , Jacob M 9 2014 X
180742 Ruber , Hunter M 10 2013 X
169699 Rucker , Aliya F 10 2013 X
208573 Russo , Breanna F 9 2014 X
149393 Saylers , Ashley F 11 2012 X
104802 Schell , Noah M 12 2011 X
123272 Schilling , Rebecca F 11 2012 C
180673 Schneider , Allie F 10 2013 X
186304 Schneider , Paige F 10 2013 X
208562 Schrader , Tucker M 9 2014 X
222066 Schutlz , Andrew M 8 - X
123231 Searcy , Savanah F 12 2011 X
222696 Shazier , Curry M 9 2014 X
192270 Shazier , Joseph M 10 2013 X
222697 Shazier , Matt M 9 2014 X
169472 Sheldon , Senaca F 11 2012 C
108826 Simpson , Morgan F 11 2012 X
149877 Smith , Austin M 12 2011 X
192278 Smith , Mason M 9 2014 X
97251 Smith , Scott M 12 2011 X

198994 Souther , Micheal M 10 2013 X
180704 Souther , Miller M 9 2014 X
208557 Spillman , Sean M 8 - X
149879 Stammer , Jacob M 11 2012 X
208583 Sterling , Megan F 9 2014 X
149886 Sterling , Paige F 11 2012 X
208666 Stewart , Colin M 9 2014 X
208567 Stewart , Macy F 8 - C
104666 Strasinger , Cheyanne F 10 2012 X
222705 Strine , Daniel M 9 2014 X
208560 Strom , Kaelen M 8 - X
192265 Strunk , Julia F 10 2013 X
192271 Strunk , Nathan  M 10 2013 X
162878 Sullivan , Chance M 11 2012 X
232571 Talbott , Garet M 9 2014 X
169702 Taulbee , Megan F 10 2013 C
180745 Teipe , Aaron M 10 2013 X
123256 Thornton , Caitlyn F 12 2011 C
169552 Tilley , James M 10 2013 X
173794 Townsend , Katie F 8 - C
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163503 Townsend , Tyler M 11 2012 X
162879 Townsend , Zach M 11 2012 X
149175 Turner , Maggie F 9 2014 X
123194 Valvano , Christene F 10 2013 X
214529 Vann , Adam M 9 2014 X
169680 Volosky , Timothy M 11 2012 X
232572 Wagner , Tyler M 8 - X
97253 Walker , Zoyie F 12 2011 X

199008 Walters , John M 10 2013 X
123176 Walters , Mark M 12 2011 X
123195 Walton , Bonnie F 9 2014 X
123196 Wassem , Abigail F 11 2011 X/C
208568 Wassem , Natalie F 8 - C
149836 Watson , Ella F 11 2012 X
173791 Webster , Brandey F 10 2013 X
208584 Webster , Emmaleigh F 9 2014 X
104668 Wells , Emily F 11 2012 X
180796 Wells , Megan F 8 - X
157920 Welte , Olivia F 9 2014 X
123177 West , Daniel M 11 2012 X
163390 Whelan , Teresa F 11 2012 X
149160 Williams , Blair F 9 2014 X
104781 Williams , Delaney F 11 2012 X/C
180774 Williams , Garrett M 11 2012 X
208577 Williams , Grace F 8 - X
104670 Williams , Jenna F 11 2012 X
149864 Williams , Kyle M 9 2014 X
208578 Williams , Lauren F 7 - X
169700 Williams , Sommer F 11 2012 X
149889 Wilson , Angel F 10 2010 X
208579 Wilson , Katherine F 9 2014 X
192272 Woeste , Alex M 10 2013 X
192279 Woodward , Ryan M 10 2013 X
123198 Young , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X/C
199167 Young , Courtney F 11 2012 X
180707 Zwick , William M 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Beach, Jack 
Catlett, Colton 
Eten, Jacob 
Hester, Austin 
Lehkamp, Garrett 
Long, Josh 

X Martin, Noah 
Moffett, Baylee 
Moran, Jeremy 
Poore, Jared 
Stammer, Jacob 
Sullivan, Chance 
Tilley, James 
Walters, John 
Walters, Mark 
West, Daniel 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Evan 
Brook, Elliott 

X Catlett, Cody 
Clinkenbeard, Matt 
Clinkenbeard, Zach 
Evans, Shea 
Kinmon, Kyle 
Kirby, Jacob 
Lawson, Luke 
Moran, Jeremy 
Poore, Jared 
Rogers, Austin 
Sullivan, Chance 

X Townsend, Tyler 
Townsend, Zach 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Aubrielle 
Beckham, Shelby 
Cox, Taylor 
DeZarn, Olivia 
Dixon, Danielle 
Groneck, Jordan 
Hardin, Olivia 
Ison, Hailey 
Kinmon, Stephanie  
Kirby, Karrie 
Lehkamp, Rachel 
Luebbe, Zoe 
Meyer, Megan 
Mills, Allie 
Palmer, Gracie 
Poore, Alyson 
Rodgers, Emma 
Schneider, Allie 
Simpson, Morgan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Blackburn, Lizzy 
Domaschko, Taylor 
Gregg, Julianna 
Hugunan, Nicole 
Ignasak, Dajen 
Knight, Abby 
Lawson, Katie 
Martin, Gabby 
McVay, Jessica 
Moore, Madison 
Mulcahy, Kaylee 
Pierson, Jessica 
Rouse, Cassidy 
Schilling, Rebecca 
Sheldon, Senaca 
Taulbee, Megan 
Thornton, Caitlyn 
Wassem, Abigail 
Williams, Delaney 
Young, Brooklyn 

Varsity
Football

Anderson, Evan 
Beach, Jack 
Brown, Ben 
Bryant, Jacob 
Carr, David 
Catlett, Cody 
Catlett, Colton 
Clines, Kyle 
Clinkenbeard, Matt 
Clinkenbeard, Zach 
Compton, Mason 
Coomer, Joey 

X Dietz, Charles 
Doverspike, Owen 
Gilb, Nicholas 
Hammond, Noah 

X Hemsath, Joseph 
X Holscher, Rick 
X Hutchinson, Dustin 

Irvin, Blaine 
Kline, Justin 
Latimore, William 
Martin, Daniel 
Martin, James 
Martin, Noah 
McElroy, Garrett 
McVay, Austin 
Meyer, Michael 
Micheal, Hunter 

X Moffett, Baylee 
Moran, Jeremy 
Navey, Jacob 
Page, Halsey 
Parece, Anthony 
Pettyjohn, Scott 
Poore, Jared 
Quatkmeyer, Ethan 

Redman, Carter 
Richardson, Noah 
Ruber, Hunter 

X Schirmann, Kyle 
Smith, Austin 
Smith, Mason 
Stammer, Jacob 
Stewart, Colin 
Strunk, Nathan  
Teipe, Aaron 
Townsend, Tyler 

X Trosper, Tyler 
Vann, Adam 

X West, Daniel 
X Wilson, Brandon 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Aubrielle 
Anderson, Jaylene 
Beighle, Erin 
Brauer, Jennifer 
Cottrell, Kaitlyn 
DeZarn, Olivia 
Hendren, Rachel 
Michael, Addisyn 
Perry, Emily 
Poore, Alyson 
Quatkemeyer, Emily 
Rouse, Caroline 
Valvano, Christene 
Walton, Bonnie 
Wassem, Abigail 
Young, Brooklyn 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Crook, Clark 
X Crook, Colin 

Elston, Jacob 
Graffeo, Hayden 
Griffin, Logan 
Kopser, Max 

X Poore, Jacob 
Spillman, Sean 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Caudle, Harbour 
Cordray, Carly 
Glahn, Teresa 
Hall, Hannah 
Mason, Adrianne 
Mills, Allie 
Planck, Mckenzie 
Plata, Sydni 
Saylers, Ashley 
Strunk, Julia 
Wells, Emily 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arole, Akshay 
Brown, Ben 

X Hudson, Seth 
Hutchinson, Dustin 
Hutson, Chris 
Johnston, Nicholas 
Kopser, Jake 
Landrum, Nathan 
Lawson, Luke 
Lawson, Mark 
Leffler, Zach 
Martin, Michael 
Moran, Jeremy 

X Oditt, Dillon 
Poland, Jake 
Pulliam, Sam 
Schrader, Tucker 
Smith, Scott 
Volosky, Timothy 
Williams, Kyle 
Zwick, William 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bailey, Brooke 
Chevalier, Tessa 
Cox, Taylor 
Derenthal, Jordan 
Florence, Kylie 
Fritz, Emery 
Gregg, Julianna 
Higgins, Adrienne 
Johnston, Sarah 
Mulcahy, Lauren 
Padgett, Carrington 
Palmer, Gracie 
Pulliam, Sadie 
Radic, Maya 
Rohrkasse, Alexa 
Schneider, Paige 
Searcy, Savanah 
Strasinger, Cheyanne 
Walker, Zoyie 
Wassem, Abigail 
Williams, Blair 
Williams, Jenna 
Wilson, Katherine 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Block, Joseph 
Crase, Dalton 
Danzer, Reese  
Elston, Jacob 
Franks, Daniel 
Franks, Jonah 
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Hains, Daniel 
Kopser, Max 
Pulliam, Sam 
Riehemann, Seth 
Rogers, Jared 
Volosky, Timothy 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ashcraft, Haley 
Hincks, Addie 
Hincks, Frances 
Lightner, Ella 
Mazuk, Gracey 
McPherson, Carli 
Pulliam, Sadie 
Rabe, Madison 
Rabe, Morgan 
Radic, Maya 
Rucker, Aliya 
Strasinger, Cheyanne 
Whelan, Teresa 
Williams, Jenna 
Williams, Sommer 
Young, Courtney 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Akins, Nathan 
Brooks, Andrew 
Crook, Clark 
Crook, Colin 
Doverspike, Owen 
Flege, Caleb 
Flege, Corbin 
Hammond, Noah 

X Harper, Matt 
Hutchinson, Dustin 
Johnston, Nicholas 
Lawson, Luke 
Lawson, Mark 

X Martin, James 
Mazuk, Randal 
Richardson, Noah 

X Schell, Noah 
Schrader, Tucker 
Shazier, Joseph 
Smith, Austin 
Smith, Scott 
Woeste, Alex 
Zwick, William 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Baker, Grace 
Chevalier, Tessa 
Craig, Elissa 
Daugherty, Nichole 
Derenthal, Jordan 

Dixon, Danielle 
Hardin, Olivia 
Higgins, Adrienne 
Hugunan, Nicole 
Ignasak, Dajen 
Johnston, Sarah 
Lehkamp, Rachel 
Lohr, Madison 
Mulcahy, Lauren 
Ortega, Blanca 

X Ortiz, Jaida 
Perry, Avery 
Ponzer, Rachel 

X Rohrkasse, Alexa 
Russo, Breanna 
Strunk, Julia 
Walker, Zoyie 

X Webster, Brandey 
Wells, Emily 
Wells, Megan 
Welte, Olivia 

X Williams, Delaney 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Jaylene 
Brauer, Jennifer 
Craig, Elissa 

X Emmons, Jessica 
X Fox, Mia 

Grubbs, Tristen 
Herbstreit, Maddie 
Ignasak, Dajen 
Ison, Hailey 
Knight, Abby 
Quatkemeyer, Emily 
Rodgers, Emma 
Schneider, Allie 
Sterling, Paige 
Webster, Brandey 
Wilson, Angel 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Hammond, Noah 
X Harris, Logan 
X Hutson, Chris 

Langhauser, Michael 
Macaraniag, Isiah 
McElroy, Garrett 
McKinney, Christopher 
McMillen, Sloan 
Moore, Ryan 
Mulcahy, Braden 

X Navey, Jacob 
Peace, Jake 
Redman, Carter 
Roth, Blake 
Rouse, Jacob 
Ruber, Hunter 

Smith, Mason 
X Stammer, Jacob 

Strine, Daniel 
Vann, Adam 
Woodward, Ryan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Akins, Nathan 
Compton, Will 
Flege, Caleb 
Flege, Corbin 
Harper, Matt 
Hutchinson, Dustin 

X Riehemann, Seth 
Schell, Noah 
Schutlz, Andrew 
Williams, Garrett 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Baker, Grace 
Brown, Kambree 
Hincks, Frances 
Lightner, Ella 
Lohr, Madison 
Marlor, Trinity 
McMillin, Seabree 
Ortega, Blanca 
Ponzer, Rachel 
Russo, Breanna 
Watson, Ella 
Wells, Emily 
Wells, Megan 
Welte, Olivia 
Williams, Delaney 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Alford, Micah 
Bertke, Zachary 
Catlett, Cody 
Catlett, Colton 
Clines, Kyle 
Czechorski, Bryce 
Dietz, Charles 
Doverspike, Dylan 
Foley, Braxton 
Harris, Logan 
Kopser, Jake 
Moffett, Dawson 
Perry, Brent 
Ruber, Hunter 
Souther, Micheal 
Souther, Miller 
Talbott, Garet 
Wagner, Tyler 
Walters, John 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Evan 
Clinkenbeard, Matt 
Clinkenbeard, Zach 
Ginn, Davis 
Poore, Jared 
Rogers, Austin 
Shazier, Joseph 
Townsend, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Aubrielle 
Cox, Taylor 
Groneck, Jordan 
Hardin, Olivia 
Ison, Ellie 
Kinmon, Katie 
Kirby, Karrie 
Krummen, Lindsey  
Lehkamp, Rachel 
Meyer, Megan 
Palmer, Gracie 
Perry, Brook 
Poore, Alyson 
Rodgers, Emma 
Schneider, Allie 
Turner, Maggie 
Walton, Bonnie 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Blackburn, Lizzy 
Marrs, Sophia 
Moore, McKenna 
Presser, Madison 
Roth, Jenna 
Stewart, Macy 
Townsend, Katie 
Wassem, Natalie 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Evan 
Beach, Jack 
Brown, Ben 
Catlett, Colton 
Clinkenbeard, Matt 
Clinkenbeard, Zach 
Doverspike, Owen 
Gilb, Nicholas 
Hammond, Noah 
Irvin, Blaine 
McElroy, Garrett 
Meyer, Michael 
Micheal, Hunter 
Pettyjohn, Scott 
Quatkmeyer, Ethan 
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Redman, Carter 
Ruber, Hunter 
Smith, Mason 
Stewart, Colin 
Teipe, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alford, Faith 
Beighle, Erin 
Chipman, Hailey 
Cottrell, Kaitlyn 
Hendren, Rachel 
Michael, Addisyn 
Perry, Brook 
Perry, Emily 
Poore, Alyson 
Rouse, Caroline 
Valvano, Christene 
Walton, Bonnie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Angel, Alex 
Brooks, Drew 
Edwards, Kyle 
Glavan, Ben 
Hudson, Seth 
Larson, Ty 
Oditt, Alex 
Oditt, Dillon 
Ring, Jimmie 
Rogers, Jared 
Strom, Kaelen 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Akins, Ashely  
Bowman, Ava  
Chevalier, Tessa 
Gregg, Julianna 
Higgins, Adrienne 
Kunkle, Megan 
Marlor, Trinity 
Patel, Zarml 
Pulliam, Sadie 
Ridener, Emma 
Rohrkasse, Alexa 
Strasinger, Cheyanne 
Williams, Grace 
Williams, Lauren 
Wilson, Katherine 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Crase, Dalton 
Danzer, Reese  
Hains, Daniel 
Kopser, Max 
Rogers, Jared 
Volosky, Timothy 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Hincks, Frances 
Lightner, Ella 
Mazuk, Gracey 
Pulliam, Sadie 
Rabe, Morgan 
Radic, Maya 
Rucker, Aliya 
Strasinger, Cheyanne 
Whelan, Teresa 
Williams, Jenna 
Williams, Sommer 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Brooks, Andrew 
Hammond, Noah 
Lawson, Luke 
Lawson, Mark 
Mazuk, Randal 
Schrader, Tucker 
Shazier, Joseph 
Woeste, Alex 
Zwick, William 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Baker, Grace 
Chevalier, Tessa 
Craig, Elissa 
Derenthal, Jordan 
Hardin, Olivia 
Ignasak, Dajen 
Lehkamp, Rachel 
Lohr, Madison 
Ponzer, Rachel 
Russo, Breanna 
Strunk, Julia 
Wells, Emily 
Welte, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Acosta, Autumn 
Craig, Elissa 
Lawson, Katie 
Lehkamp, Rachel 
Sterling, Paige 

Webster, Brandey 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

X Harris, Logan 
Macaraniag, Isiah 
McElroy, Garrett 
Mulcahy, Braden 
Rouse, Jacob 
Strine, Daniel 
Vann, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Schutlz, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Akins, Ashely  
Hincks, Frances 
Marlor, Trinity 
McMillin, Seabree 
Russo, Breanna 
Wells, Megan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bonne, Trey 
Clinkenbeard, Zach 
Cullum, Danny 
Grubbs, Grant  
Jones, Garrett 
Kopser, Jake 
Landrum, Nathan 
Moffett, Dawson 
Perry, Brent 
Schutlz, Andrew 
Shazier, Curry 
Shazier, Matt 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Hardin, Olivia 
Ison, Ellie 
Kinmon, Katie 
Kirby, Karrie 
Krummen, Lindsey  
Perry, Brook 
Poore, Alyson 
Turner, Maggie 
Walton, Bonnie 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Alford, Faith 
Beighle, Erin 
Chipman, Hailey 
Hendren, Rachel 
Michael, Addisyn 
Perry, Brook 
Perry, Emily 
Poore, Alyson 
Walton, Bonnie 

Freshman
Volleyball

DeLisle, Emily 
Godsey, B ryanna 
Herbsteit, Lillie 
Ison, Ellie 
Nguyen, Haley 
Poore, Alyson 
Sterling, Megan 
Walton, Bonnie 
Webster, Emmaleigh 


